

\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 1623/2020 & CM APPL. 5705/2020

KAILASH CHAND GUPTA Petitioner

Through Mr. Arun Khatri, Adv.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Respondent

Through Mr. Rajesh Kr. Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Amit Mahajan, CGSC for UOI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **27.02.2020**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court in pre-lunch session today.

At joint request, list on 04.03.2020.

By Order

(Court Master)

FEBRUARY 27, 2020

rhc