



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1623/2020

KAILASH CHAND GUPTAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Arun Khatri, Advocate

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANKRespondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Kr. Gautam, Mr. Anant
Gautam, Ms. Likvi K. Jakhalu, Mr. Deepanjali
Choudhary, Mr. Kushagra Nilesh Sahay,
Advocates

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

ORDER
06.12.2024

%

List on 18.03.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 6, 2024/J