



\$~34

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1623/2020

KAILASH CHAND GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Anoushka Bhalla, Advocates.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam and  
Mr. Deepanjali Choudhary,  
Advocates.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN**

**ORDER**

%

**18.03.2025**

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 02.09.2025.

**(BY ORDER)**

**COURT MASTER**

**MARCH 18, 2025**

'vc'